Postgraduate Department of Dermatology, Venereology and Leprosy

Government Medical College Srinagar

Academic Roster w.e.£01-07-2024 t030-08-2024

(Monday) Journal Club:—

Date Day Presenter Moderator
01-07-2024 Monday Dr.Mohammad Faizal Dr.Shagufta Parveen
08-07 -2024 Monday Dr. Mohammad Asim Dr. Yasmeen Jabeen
15-07-2024 Monday Dr. Shahzaib Tahir Dr Shazia Jeelani
22-07-2024 Monday Dr Mega Jain Dr. Kewal Krishan
29-07-2024 Monday Dr Sushma Danusri Dr. Kurat Sajad
05-08-2024 Monday Dr Hassina Banoo Dr.Shagufta Parveen
12-08-2024 Monday Dr Afshan Zargar Dr. Kewal Krishan
19-08-2024 Monday Dr Yasir Sultan Dr. Kurat Sajad
26-08-2024 Monday Dr Danish Rashid Dr. Javeed Sultan

Grand Round:- Tuesday

Case Presentation Wednesday:

Date Day Presenter Moderator
03-07-2024 Wednesday Dr.Shahzaib Tahir DrJaveed Sultan
10-07-2024 Wednesday Dr Megha Jain Dr Shazia Jeelani
17-07-2024 Wednesday Dr Sushma Danusti Dr.Kewal Krishan
24-07-2024 Wednesday Dr Hassina Banoo Dr Kurat Sajad
31-07-2024 Wednesday Dr Misbah Qayoom Dr Shagufta Parveen
07-08-2024 Wednesday Dr Ishrat Binti Ismail Dr Yasmeen Jabeen
14-08-2024 Wednesday Dr Yasir Sultan Dr Javeed Sultan
21-08-2024 Wednesday Dr Afshan Zargar Dr Kewal Krisha.t?
28-08-2024 Wednesday Dr Rinchan Angmo Dr Shazia Jeelanu

Registrar Class/Drug ReviewlguizIConsultant Class- (Thursday:

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator.
04-07-2024 | Thursday Case Conference - : Dr Kurat S?)ad
11-07-2024 | Thursday Drug Review Dr Mohammad Faizal | Dr Kewal Krishan
18-07-2024 Thursday SR. Class Dr SubreenKour

25-07-2024 | Thursday Quiz T Dr Shagufta Parveen |
01-08-2024 | Thursday Derm-Path Meet Dr Nazim Aijaz Dr Javeed Sulan |
08-08-2024 Thursday Consultant Class Dr Kewal Krishan . ‘
15-08-2024 Thursday Case Conference _ Dr Shazia @ee}am
22-08-2024 Thursday Drug Review Dr Mohammad Asim | Dr Kur‘at: Sa}ad.
29-08-2024 | Thursday SR Class Dr Rayees Ahmad Dr Shazia Qeelani




Friday Seminar:-

Date

Day Topic Name Moderator Commentator
05-07-2024 | Friday | Facial anatomy Dr Misbah Qayoom Dr Kewal Krishan Dr Shahzaib Tahir
12-07-2024 | Friday | Approach to a Patient with Dr Yasir Sultan Dr Kurat Sajad Dr Danish Rashid
palm plantar Keratoderma
19--07- Friday | Approach to a Patient with Dr Hassina Banoo Dr Shagufta Parveen | Dr HassinaBanoo
2024 psoriasis and recent advances
26-07-2024 | Friday | Chemical Peels Dr Rinchan Angmo Dr Javeed Sultan Dr Ishrat Binti Ismail
02-08-2024 | Friday | Mucacutaneous manifestation in | Dr Shutjeel Ul Islam Dr Yasmeen Jabeen Dr Nazim Aijaz
HIV
09-08-2024 | Friday | Management of deformities in | Dr Danish Rashid Dr Shazia Jeelani Dr Sushma
Leprosy
16-08-2024 | Friday | Recent advances in lasers in Dr Nazim Aijaz Dr Javeed Sultan Dr ShurjeelUl Islam
dermatology
23-08-2024 | Friday | Photodynamic therapy Dr Shahzaib Tahir Dr Kurat Sajad Dr Misbah Qayoom
30-08-2024 | Friday | Mucinoses Dr Mohammad Faizal | Dr Kewal Krishan Dr Sajjan Kumar
NOTE:-

OI. Actendance of all faculty members, Registrars, Residents is mandatory.

02. Grand round will be on Tuesday at 2pm in ward 4. Attendance of all faculty members,

Registrars, Residents is mandatory.

Copy to the: _
OI. Principal/Dean, Govt Medical College, Srinagar for inf.
02. Medical Superintendent, SMHS Hospital, Sgr for inf.

Dt-

O/ 07704 24

No:- HOD/Derm/Mc/24/ / P07




